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	1		 Allison Beichner
	 800.826.0056 x2009 | abeichner@agchoice.com
	 Counties: Armstrong, Clarion, Jefferson 

2		 Shane Doughty			 
800.278.3469 x3006 | sdoughty@agchoice.com

		 Counties: Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Clearfield, 
		 Centre, Huntingdon, Juniata, Mifflin, Perry

3		 Lyndsey Frey	
	 800.554.9055 x4142 | lfrey@agchoice.com
	 Counties: Cumberland, Franklin, Fulton

4		 Alyssa Hartzell
	 800.829.0056 x2054 | ahartzell@agchoice.com 

Counties: Beaver, Butler, Lawrence
	

12		 Elizabeth Chandler
	 888.339.3334 x3152 | echandler@mafc.com
	 Counties: Chester, Delaware, Philadelphia 

13		Kelsey Feeg
		 888.339.3334 x3139 | kfeeg@mafc.com
	 Counties: Bucks, Carbon, Lehigh, Monroe, Montgomery, 

Northampton, Pike

14		Katie Moore
	 888.339.3334 x3192 | kmoore@mafc.com
	 Counties: Berks, Dauphin, Lancaster, Lebanon, Schuylkill

 5	 Kacie Hillis
		  800.277.6234 x3411 | khillis@agchoice.com
		  Counties: Bradford, Cameron, Clinton, Elk, 

Lackawanna, Lycoming, McKean, Potter, Sullivan, 
Susquehanna, Tioga, Wayne, Wyoming

	6	 Bruce Miller	
		  800.822.1218 x4207 | bmiller@agchoice.com
		  Counties: Adams, York

	7	 Sharon Piccioni			 
800.223.3276 x2227 | spiccioni@agchoice.com

		  Counties: Columbia, Luzerne, Montour, 
Northumberland, Snyder, Union

	8	 Gwen Waddell
	 800.927.3149 x1311 | gwaddell@agchoice.com
	 Counties: Crawford, Erie, Forest, Mercer, Venango, 

Warren

	9		 Meagan Walters
	 800.487.4135 x1115 | mwalters@agchoice.com
	 Counties: Allegheny, Fayette, Somerset, 

Westmoreland

10		Kara Zolocsik
	 800.487.4135 x1111 | kzolocsik@agchoice.com
	 County: Indiana 

11		Molly Zona
	 800.487.4135 x1116 | mzona@agchoice.com
	 Counties: Brooke (WV), Greene, Hancock (WV), 

Marshall (WV), Ohio (WV), Washington 
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